Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-016035

2022-016046

2022-016067

2022-016074

2022-016116

2022-016127

2022-016130

2022-016134

2022-016135

2022-016137

2022-016138

5/23/2022 0:13

5/23/2022 2:33

5/23/2022 10:00

5/23/2022 11:09

5/23/2022 15:22

5/23/2022 16:55

5/23/2022 17:24

5/23/2022 18:35

5/23/2022 18:41

5/23/2022 18:57

5/23/2022 19:01

HOSPITAL Drive

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
ASPEN Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER

Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

FRANKLIN Street

RENNINGER

Street

CREST Street

GLACIER

Highway

MENDENHALL
MALL Road

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional (includes
Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-016144 5/23/2022 20:20 JENKINS Drive

2022-016152 5/23/2022 21:33 KANATA Street CCFR Station3  EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



