

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-016035	5/23/2022 0:13	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-016046	5/23/2022 2:33	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL		
2022-016067	5/23/2022 10:00	ASPEN Avenue	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional (includes
2022-016074	5/23/2022 11:09	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2022-016116	5/23/2022 15:22	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-016127	5/23/2022 16:55	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-016130	5/23/2022 17:24	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-016134	5/23/2022 18:35	RENNINGER Street		,,
2022-016135	5/23/2022 18:41	CREST Street		
2022-016137	5/23/2022 18:57	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-016138	5/23/2022 19:01	MENDENHALL MALL Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2022-016144	5/23/2022 20:20	JENKINS Drive		
2022-016152	5/23/2022 21:33	KANATA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury